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2015 REGONAL TOURNAMENTS 

FINAL WAIT LIST 
 
 

First Tier – Timely Registered D & E Teams  
 

School Name Date Registered Regional Location Date Assigned 

1006 U. of Maryland, College Park D 5/16/2014 Richmond 11/24/2014 

1032 Northwestern D 6/6/2014 Notre Dame 11/24/2014 

1043 U. of California, Los Angeles D 6/30/2014 Tempe 11/24/2014 

1074 Patrick Henry D 7/17/2014 Richmond 11/24/2014 

1078 Miami University D 7/18/2014 Oxford 11/24/2014 

1130 Brandeis University D 8/5/2014 Boston 11/24/2014 

1185 Drexel University D 8/12/2014 Philadelphia 11/24/2014 

1193 U. of Chicago D 8/12/2014 Joliet 11/24/2014 

1203 Rhodes College D 8/12/2014 Jackson 11/24/2014 

1208 Tufts University D 8/13/2014 Bristol 11/24/2014 

1221 Fresno State D 8/14/2014 Claremont 11/24/2014 

1262 U. of Georgia D 8/18/2014 Atlanta 11/24/2014 

1324 Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo D 8/26/2014 Claremont 11/24/2014 

1361 Macalester College D 9/10/2014 Cedar Rapids 11/24/2014 

1382 U. of Arizona D 9/18/2014 Claremont 11/24/2014 

1426 U. of Florida D 10/6/2014 Atlanta 11/24/2014 

1440 Indiana, Bloomington D 10/8/2014 Notre Dame 11/24/2014 

1448 Florida State D 10/9/2014 Atlanta 11/24/2014 

1471 North Carolina, Chapel Hill D 10/12/2014 Richmond 11/24/2014 

1505 Notre Dame D 10/15/2014 Oxford 11/24/2014 

1044 U. of California, Los Angeles E 6/30/2014 Claremont 11/24/2014 

1204 Rhodes College E 8/12/2014 Orlando 11/24/2014 

1523 Indiana, Bloomington E 10/15/2014 Pittsburgh 11/24/2014 

 



 
Second Tier – Untimely Registered A Teams  

 

School Name Date Registered Regional Location Date Assigned 

1576 U. of Nevada, Reno A 10/17/2014 Fresno 11/24/2014 

1578 U. of Colorado, Boulder A 10/23/2014 Topeka 11/24/2014 

1580 U. of California, Irvine A 10/23/2014 Claremont 11/24/2014 

1581 College of Charleston A 10/24/2014 Durham 11/24/2014 

1582 SUNY-Buffalo A 10/24/2014 Buffalo 11/24/2014 

1583 Baylor University A 10/24/2014 Dallas 11/24/2014 

1585 Howard Payne University A 10/27/2014 Dallas 11/24/2014 

1586 Georgia College & State Univ. A 10/27/2014 Atlanta 11/24/2014 

1588 Villanova University A 10/28/2014 Philadelphia 11/24/2014 

1590 Mount St. Mary’s Univ. A 10/28/2014 Baltimore 11/24/2014 

1592 Carroll University A 11/3/2014 Joliet 11/24/2014 

1594 Western Michigan Univ. A 11/5/2014 Notre Dame 11/24/2014 

1595 New York City Col. of Tech. A 11/7/2014 New Haven 11/24/2014 

1596 Ursinus College A 11/7/2014 Philadelphia 11/24/2014 

1600 U. of Minnesota, Twin Cities A 11/11/2014 St. Paul 11/24/2014 

1606 Haverford College A 11/13/2014 Philadelphia 11/24/2014 

1607 Pomona College A 11/14/2014 Claremont 11/24/2014 

1610 Emmanuel College A 11/17/2014 Atlanta 11/24/2014 

1612 Dartmouth College A 11/19/2014 Boston 11/24/2014 

1616 Calif. St. U., Dominguez Hills A 11/20/2014 Fresno 11/24/2014 

1617 Calif. St. Poly. U., Pomona A 11/20/2014 Fresno 11/24/2014 

1620 Guilford College A 11/21/2014 Durham 11/24/2014 

1621 California Univ. of PA A 11/21/2014 Pittsburgh 11/24/2014 

1625 Univ. of Missouri, Kansas City A 11/24/2014 Kansas City 11/24/2014 

1642 Texas A&M University A 11/29/2014 Dallas 12/29/2014 

1632 University of La Verne A 12/1/2014 Tempe 12/8/2014 

1630 Connecticut College A 12/2/2014 Philadelphia 12/2/2014 

1633 University of Louisville A 12/4/2014 Notre Dame 12/8/2014 



1637 City College of New York A 12/5/2014 Philadelphia 12/19/2014 

1634 University of Nebraska, Lincoln A 12/5/2014 Kansas City 12/9/2014 

1635 University of West Florida A 12/9/2014 Orlando 12/9/2014 

1648 Johnson & Wales University A 12/15/2014 Boston 1/12/2015 

1639 Emory University A 12/17/2014 Orlando 12/22/2014 

1655 Washington & Jefferson A 1/13/2015 Pittsburgh 1/21/2015 

1654 Hofstra University A 1/13/2015 Bristol 1/16/2015 

1650 Lake Forest College A 1/13/2015 Joliet 1/14/2015 

1651 Univ. of Texas, Arlington A 1/14/2015 Dallas 1/14/2015 

1652 Lindenwood University A 1/14/2015 Joliet 1/16/2015 

 
Third Tier – Untimely Registered B Teams  

 

School Name Date Registered Regional Assigned Date Assigned 

1577 U. of Nevada, Reno B 10/17/2014 Fresno 11/24/2014 

1611 Xavier University B 10/22/2014 Oxford 11/24/2014 

1579 U. of Colorado, Boulder B 10/23/2014 Topeka 11/24/2014 

1584 Baylor University B 10/24/2014 Dallas 11/24/2014 

1587 Georgia College & State Univ. B 10/27/2014 Atlanta 11/24/2014 

1589 Villanova University B 10/28/2014 Philadelphia 11/24/2014 

1591 Truman State Univ. B 10/28/2014 Kansas City 11/24/2014 

1593 Carroll University B 11/3/2014 Joliet 11/24/2014 

1623 U. of California, Riverside B 11/10/2014 Tempe 11/24/2014 

1601 U. of Minnesota, Twin Cities B 11/11/2014 St. Paul 11/24/2014 

1603 Lafayette College B 11/11/2014 Philadelphia 11/24/2014 

1608 Pomona College B 11/14/2014 Tempe 11/24/2014 

1613 Dartmouth College B 11/19/2014 Boston 11/24/2014 

1618 Calif. St. Poly. U., Pomona B 11/20/2014 Fresno 11/24/2014 

1628 Williams College B 11/24/2014 New Haven 12/1/2014 

1627 Univ. of Tenn, Chattanooga B 11/24/2014 Atlanta 11/24/2014 

1626 Univ. of Missouri, Kansas City B 11/24/2014 Kansas City 11/24/2014 

1649 St. Bonaventure University B 12/3/2014 Buffalo 1/14/2015 



1636 St. Benedict/St. John's Univ. B 12/9/2014 St. Paul 12/10/2014 

1646 Seton Hall University B 12/15/2014 Boston 1/6/2015 

1640 Emory University B 12/17/2014 Orlando 12/22/2014 

1653 SUNY Fredonia B 12/19/2014 Buffalo 1/14/2015 

1645 University of Miami B 1/5/2015 Orlando 1/6/2015 

1656 California University of PA B 1/14/2015 Oxford 1/22/2015 

 
Fourth Tier – Untimely Registered C Teams  

 

School Name Date Registered Regional Assigned Date Assigned 

1624 U. of California, Riverside C 11/10/2014 Tempe 11/24/2014 

1602 U. of Minnesota, Twin Cities C 11/11/2014 Cedar Rapids 11/24/2014 

1604 University of Oregon C 11/11/2014 Fresno 11/24/2014 

1605 College of William & Mary C 11/13/2014 Baltimore 11/24/2014 

1609 Pomona College C 11/14/2014 Tempe 11/24/2014 

1614 Yale University C 11/19/2014 New Haven 11/24/2014 

1619 University of Rochester C 11/21/2014 Pittsburgh 11/24/2014 

1631 Case Western C 11/25/2014 Buffalo 12/2/2014 

1643 Auburn University C 12/2/2014 Jackson 1/5/2015 

1629 Georgia Tech C 12/2/2014 Orlando 12/2/2014 

1644 New York University C 12/3/2014 Pittsburgh 1/5/2015 

1638 Grinnell College C 12/12/2014 Kansas City 12/19/2014 

1647 Seton Hall University C 12/15/2014 Boston 1/12/2015 

 
Fifth Tier – Untimely Registered D Teams  

 

School Name Date Registered Regional Assigned Date Assigned 

1615 Yale University D 11/19/2014 Buffalo 11/24/2014 

1622 Pomona College D 11/24/2014 Claremont 11/24/2014 

1641 Univ. of California, Berkeley D 12/2/2014 Fresno 12/23/2014 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Sixth Tier – Untimely Registered E Teams  

 

School Name Date Registered Regional Assigned Date Assigned 

1599 Florida State University E 11/10/2014 Durham 11/24/2014 

 


